
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Proposal & 

Agreement For 

Pittsburgh Bureau of 

Police 

Cloud Hosted Scheduling and 
Workforce Management 

 

Prepared by:  Kim Oakley  
Mitch Seminow 
1.877.603.2830 X 700 

koakley@intime.com 
 

Date Issued:  May 22nd, 2025 



 
 
Proposal & Agreement For Pittsburgh Bureau of Police 

 

Confidential Document – Do Not Distribute without Permission     1.877.603.2830 | intime.com 

Time Solution Pricing Annual Subscription For: 925 Employees 

SCHEDULING MODULE ($72/emp/year) $66,600 /Year 

TIMEKEEPING MODULE ($36/emp/year)  $33,300 /Year 

COURT AND SUBPOENA MODULE ($36/emp/year)  $25,200/Year *700 employees 

PAYROLL SUPPORT                                                                                                                                          $5,000/Year 

ASSET TRACKING                                                                                                                                             $0 

TRAINING & CERTIFCATION MANAGEMENT                                                                                                                       $0 

CUSTOMER SUPPORT AND MAINTENANCE Included 

SECURE HOSTING  Included 

ON SITE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

• 3 Days of onsite Services for modules listed above 

o 8 hours per day (1 dedicated implementation specialist) 

REMOTE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

• 16 Hours of Remote Implementation and Audit Services for modules 

listed above 

• 16 of Remote Training Courses for Admin for the services and modules 
listed above. 

o   All Training Courses are four hours in length and have a maximum class size of 

10 staff. 

 

$24,000 

(one time fee) 

   First Year Fees: 
$154,100 *includes on 

site/remote professional services 

Second Year Fees: $136,605 *includes 5% increase 

                                                                                                                                         Third Year Fees: 
$143,435.30 *includes 5% 

increase 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
Proposal & Agreement For Pittsburgh Bureau of Police 

 

Confidential Document – Do Not Distribute without Permission     1.877.603.2830 | intime.com 

Notes 

1. All prices are in US Dollars. 

2. This proposal is valid for 45 days. 

3. Fees are exclusive of any and all applicable taxes and duties, including withholding taxes.  

4. Payment for the subscription fee and for professional services (if any) are net thirty (30) days from date 

of invoice. 

5. InTime’s Terms and Conditions are attached to this proposal.   

6. Invoicing schedule is per the following: 

Subscription Fee: Upon contract signing date and annually on contract signature date anniversary. 

Services and Training: On contract start date. 

Acceptance of Terms 

To indicate acceptance of the terms of this proposal, either issue InTime a purchase order referencing this 

proposal for the amounts indicated or sign the document on the spaces indicated below. 

Both parties have read and agreed to the terms and conditions of this proposal: 

 

     

Customer Organization 
Name 

 Authorized Signature  Date 

InTime Services Inc.     

Vendor Name  Authorized Signature  Date 

 


